(Rs)

Ea rnest
money (Rs)

to be
deposited

with tender

Price of
Formal

Tender
paper for
LL Bidder

Time of
completron words

Rate to be quoted in % both in Fig. and

1 per
BOQ

96,eL7 /-
(Rupees Ninety
Six Thousand
Nine Hundred

Seventeen only)

1.,938/-
(Rupees One

Thousand

Nine
Hundred

Thirty Eight

only)

255/- x 2 =
s1-0/-

ln the
form of

Eank Draft

30 days

Tender lnviting Authority: west Bengal sate warehousing corporation.
Soil investigation works for construction of road at Balurghat RIDF Godown in the District of Dakshin

NIT No: 38 OF 2025-26 OF SUPERI NTENDING ENGINEER, WBSWC